IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L
 P

12
Ordering Information:
How To Order:
EXAMPLE AMB-6501 T T
Series
6501 = AMB-650 Series includes:
13.8" color display, PCI-Bus MBC-266B graphic card,
a 10-slot ISA/PCI-Bus passive backplane and a
universal 250W switching power supply
655 = AMB-655 Series includes:
15" color display, PCI-Bus MBC-266B graphic card,
a 10-slot ISA/PCI-Bus passive backplane and a
universal 250W switching power supply
Display Type
T = XGA color TFT LCD display
Options
T = Touchscreen option
-48VDC  = -40 to -65 VDC input power supply
24VDC  = 18 to 30 VDC input power supply
12VDC  = 8.5 to 16 VDC input power supply
CD = 40X CD-ROM Drive
For additional RAM consult factory